 Temperature sensor
 PT series
JJ Motors
JJ Electric drives
JJ E-mobility plug
JJ Medical technology
JJ Building technology
JJ Predictive maintenance

Platinum resistance temperature detector (PRTD) according to DIN EN 60751, standard execution class B, TK = 3850ppm/K; measu-
ring current: self-heating has to be considered
type code illustration
drawing
dimensions (mm)
technical
description
PT100
PT500
PT1000
G919
6,
4
3,
4
14 ±1 500 ±10
6 ±1
housing PPS, potted,
AWG24
PT100
PT500
PT1000
G920
14 ±1 500 ±10
Ø
3,
4
6 ±1
housing PPS, potted,
AWG24 / AWG26
PT100
PT500
PT1000
G921 Ø
4,
5
14 ±1 500 ±10
6 ±1
housing PPS, potted,
AWG20 / AWG24
PT100
PT500
PT1000
G922 Ø
4
15 ±1 500 ±10
6 ±1
housing stainless steel
(ø3 on request),
potted, AWG24
PT100 U450
20ma x.
5
m
ax
.
3 ±1
2000 100
30 ±1
-30°C to 125°C, resin,
cable  2-wire / 3-wire (sheath: XLPE grey,